Location
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Merced
Merced
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

University of California
Summary of Auxiliary Support
As of June 30, 2017

Type of Service
Housing and food services
Housing and food services
Athletics
Athletics
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise
Child Care
Child Care
Parking/transportation
Parking/transportation
Student Union and Bookstore
Student services and bus transportation
Housing operations for students, faculty, visiting researchers & conferences
Student housing
Campus Recreation
Campus Recreation
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Student Center/Union
Events
Athletics
Athletics Programs
Early Childhood Education Center
Student Union
Child Care
Child Care
Mailing and Postal services
Child Care
Transportation Services
Campus Recreation
Campus Recreation
Child Care
Child Care
Transportation
Child Care
Child Care
Student Center/Union
Student Housing
Child Care

Source of Other Funding
Institutional Support from unrestricted funds for non-hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
State and special state appropriations
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
State and special state appropriations
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
State and special state appropriations
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students
Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students

Amount
46,000
2,000
444,000
3,527,000
5,822,000
275,000
252,000
997,000
3,000
1,009,000
1,271,000
2,026,000
4,340,250
17,456
20,039
2,773,000
397,695
915,209
275,183
125,714
624,453
118,000
2,651,000
1,227,263
754,876
2,814,285
843,374
624,557
50,000
760,000
4,792,195
756,092
20,255
421,129
10,770
22,022
1,256,677
298,576
153,000
715,000
650,000

44,102,070




	2017 Summary External

