## University of California Summary of Auxiliary Support As of June 30, 2017

Location	Type of Service	Source of Other Funding	Amount
Berkeley	Housing and food services	Institutional Support from unrestricted funds for non-hybrids	\$ 46,000
Berkeley	Housing and food services	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	2,000
Berkeley	Athletics	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	444,000
Berkeley	Athletics	Institutional Support from unrestricted funds for hybrids	3,527,000
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	5,822,000
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	275,000
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	State and special state appropriations	252,000
Berkeley	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	997,000
Berkeley	Child Care	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	3,000
Berkeley	Parking/transportation	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	1,009,000
Berkeley	Parking/transportation	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	1,271,000
Davis	Student Union and Bookstore	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	2,026,000
Davis	Student services and bus transportation	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	4,340,250
Davis	Housing operations for students, faculty, visiting researchers & conferences	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds	17,456
Davis	Student housing	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds	20,039
Davis	Campus Recreation	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	2,773,000
Irvine	Campus Recreation	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	397,695
Irvine	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	915,209
Irvine	Child Care	State and special state appropriations	275,183
Irvine	Child Care	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids	125,714
Irvine	Student Center/Union	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	624,453
Los Angeles	Events	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids	118,000
Los Angeles	Athletics	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	2,651,000
Merced	Athletics Programs	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	1,227,263
Merced	Early Childhood Education Center	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	754,876
Riverside	Student Union	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	2,814,285
Riverside	Child Care	State and special state appropriations	843,374
Riverside	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	624,557
San Diego	Mailing and Postal services	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	50,000
San Diego	Child Care	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	760,000
San Diego	Transportation Services	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	4,792,195
San Francisco	Campus Recreation	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	756,092
San Francisco	Campus Recreation	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	20,255
San Francisco	Child Care	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	421,129
San Francisco	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	10,770
San Francisco	Transportation	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for hybrids	22,022
Santa Barbara	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	1,256,677
Santa Barbara	Child Care	Institutional Support from unrestricted general funds for non-hybrids	298,576
Santa Cruz	Student Center/Union	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	153,000
Santa Cruz	Student Housing	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	715,000
Santa Cruz	Child Care	Student fees and Registration fees as voted by the students	650,000
		- -	\$ 44,102,070